L ARTEIK

MOTORSPFPORT ELECTRONICS

MOTORNCLUB

750 MC
o SPA RACING FESTIVAL

ew| Race

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS  7.003,9 m. Leoder Seq uence

Start End Total
Nr Driver Team Car lap Lap Laps Laps
A
111 Martin/Tom WEBB/WEBB BMW M3 E36 1 1 1 1
80 Russell/Jamie CLARKE/INGRAN BMW E46 M3 2 3 2 2
111 Martin/Tom WEBB/WEBB BMW M3 E36 4 22 19 20
73 Carl/Daniel READSHAW/TAYLC BMW E46 M3 23 34 12 12
28 Matt/Louis CHERRINGTON/WA BMW Z3 35 38 4 4
73 Carl/Daniel READSHAW/TAYLC BMW E46 M3 39 42 4 16
7 Michael/Callum PRICE/MACLE( Porsche 996 Carrera 2 1 42 42 42
C
25 Darren BALL BMW 330 1 3 3 3
15 Colin GILLESPIE BMW 330 4 7 4 4
6 Phil DRYBURGH Lotus Elise 8 24 17 17
52 Steve/Paul DOLMAN/SHEARD Mazda MX-5 Mk3 25 34 10 10
26 Mark/Jonathan HOLME/HOAD Mazda MX5 35 39 5 5
- ___0___00____0__0_]
78 Danny/Andrew WINSTANLEY/F Caterham 1 13 13 13
11 Carl WOODWISS Caterham R300 14 26 13 13
78 Danny/Andrew WINSTANLEY/F Caterham 27 42 16 29
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